
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00357

06/02/20
22

ALFRED, TARSON Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ALFRED, 
TARSON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00070

06/02/20
22

AND Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00356

06/02/20
22

ANDERSON, LENNY 
A Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, 
LENNY A

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00364

06/02/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. CLINE, BART 
COURTNEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00365

06/02/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. GARRISON, 
CRYSTAL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00366

06/02/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. WALKER, 
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00367

06/02/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. THOMASON, 
JAMES LEROY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00352

06/02/20
22

BROWN, PHYLLIS Defendant SURE FINANCE vs. BROWN, PHYLLIS MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00069

06/02/20
22

BUCK, GAYLA JO Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00194

06/02/20
22

BUFFALOHEAD, DAMIEN 
CANDIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, DAMIEN CANDIS

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00361

06/02/20
22

BURR, ASHLEY Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BURR, ASHLEY MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00216

06/02/20
22

CHAMBERS, TIFFANY 
LYNN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
vs. CHAMBERS, TIFFANY LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00364

06/02/20
22

CLINE, BART 
COURTNEY Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. CLINE, BART 
COURTNEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00354

06/02/20
22

FRIEBERG, ARIEL Defendant SURE FINANCE vs. FRIEBERG, ARIEL MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00365

06/02/20
22

GARRISON, 
CRYSTAL Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. GARRISON, 
CRYSTAL

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00359

06/02/2
022

GODDARD, JOSHUA Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GODDARD, 
JOSHUA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00080

06/02/2
022

GREENE, TIMOTHY 
W. Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. GREENE, 
TIMOTHY W.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00358

06/02/2
022

HALL, MICHELLE Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HALL, 
MICHELLE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00193

06/02/2
022

HOFFMAN, BRIAN 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOFFMAN, BRIAN MICHAEL

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00050

06/02/2
022

LOVIN, SEAN Plaintiff
LOVIN, SEAN vs. SHORT, NEISA 
KATHRYN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00080

06/02/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. GREENE, 
TIMOTHY W.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00215

06/02/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. WYNN, 
RACHEL ANN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00216

06/02/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. CHAMBERS, 
TIFFANY LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00353

06/02/2
022

REGNIER, CATHY Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. REGNIER, 
CATHY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00355

06/02/2
022

ROSE, ROSE Defendant SURE FINANCE vs. ROSE, ROSE MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00050

06/02/2
022

SHORT, NEISA 
KATHRYN Defendant

LOVIN, SEAN vs. SHORT, NEISA 
KATHRYN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00351

06/02/2
022

SOLEE, AMBER 
GAYLE Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. SOLEE, 
AMBER GAYLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00360

06/02/2
022

STYLES, ASHLEY Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. STYLES, 
ASHLEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00351

06/02/2
022

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. SOLEE, 
AMBER GAYLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00352

06/02/2
022

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. BROWN, 
PHYLLIS

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00353

06/02/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00354

06/02/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. FRIEBERG, ARIEL
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00355

06/02/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. ROSE, ROSE
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00356

06/02/202
2

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, 
LENNY A

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00367

06/02/202
2

THOMASON, JAMES 
LEROY Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. THOMASON, 
JAMES LEROY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00070

06/02/202
2

VICKERY, DOROTHY 
ANN Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00070

06/02/202
2

VICKERY, KENNETH I. Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00366

06/02/202
2

WALKER, CHRISTOPHER 
SCOTT Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. WALKER, 
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00362

06/02/202
2

WASE, KENTON Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WASE, 
KENTON

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00357

06/02/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ALFRED, 
TARSON

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00358

06/02/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HALL, 
MICHELLE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00359

06/02/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GODDARD, 
JOSHUA

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00360

06/02/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. STYLES, 
ASHLEY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00361

06/02/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BURR, ASHLEY
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00362

06/02/202
2

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WASE, 
KENTON

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00363

06/02/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WOODS, MARA
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00363

06/02/20
22

WOODS, MARA Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WOODS, MARA
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00215

06/02/20
22

WYNN, RACHEL 
ANN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. 
WYNN, RACHEL ANN

INDEBTEDNESS
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