Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00357	06/02/20 22	ALFRED, TARSON Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00070	06/02/20 22	AND Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00356		ANDERSON, LENNY A Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, LENNY A	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00364	06/02/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. CLINE, BART COURTNEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00365	06/02/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. GARRISON, CRYSTAL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00366	06/02/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. WALKER, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00367	06/02/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. THOMASON, JAMES LEROY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00352	06/02/20 22	BROWN, PHYLLIS Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BROWN, PHYLLIS	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00069	06/02/20 22	BUCK, GAYLA JO Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00194	06/02/20 22	BUFFALOHEAD, DAMIEN CANDIS <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUFFALOHEAD, DAMIEN CANDIS	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00361	06/02/20 22	BURR, ASHLEY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BURR, ASHLEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00216		CHAMBERS, TIFFANY LYNN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. CHAMBERS, TIFFANY LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00364	06/02/20 22	CLINE, BART COURTNEY <b>Defendant</b>	BELL FINANCE vs. CLINE, BART COURTNEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00354	06/02/20 22	FRIEBERG, ARIEL Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. FRIEBERG, ARIEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00365	06/02/20 22	GARRISON, CRYSTAL Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. GARRISON, CRYSTAL	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00359	06/02/2 022	GODDARD, JOSHUA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GODDARD, JOSHUA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00080	06/02/2 022	GREENE, TIMOTHY W. Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. GREENE, TIMOTHY W.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00358	06/02/2 022	HALL, MICHELLE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HALL, MICHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00193	06/02/2 022	HOFFMAN, BRIAN MICHAEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOFFMAN, BRIAN MICHAEL	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00050	06/02/2 022	LOVIN, SEAN Plaintiff	LOVIN, SEAN vs. SHORT, NEISA KATHRYN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00080	06/02/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. GREENE, TIMOTHY W.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00215	06/02/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. WYNN, RACHEL ANN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00216	06/02/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. CHAMBERS, TIFFANY LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00353	06/02/2 022	REGNIER, CATHY Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00355	06/02/2 022	ROSE, ROSE Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. ROSE, ROSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00050	06/02/2 022	SHORT, NEISA KATHRYN <b>Defendant</b>	LOVIN, SEAN vs. SHORT, NEISA KATHRYN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00351	06/02/2 022	SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00360	06/02/2 022	STYLES, ASHLEY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. STYLES, ASHLEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00351	06/02/2 022	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00352	06/02/2 022	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BROWN, PHYLLIS	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00353	06/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00354	06/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. FRIEBERG, ARIEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00355	06/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. ROSE, ROSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00356	06/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, LENNY A	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00367		THOMASON, JAMES LEROY <mark>Defendant</mark>	BELL FINANCE vs. THOMASON, JAMES LEROY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00070		VICKERY, DOROTHY ANN Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00070	06/02/202 2	VICKERY, KENNETH I. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00366	00.00	WALKER, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT <b>Defendant</b>	BELL FINANCE vs. WALKER, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00362	06/02/202 2	WASE, KENTON Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WASE, KENTON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00357	06/02/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00358	06/02/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HALL, MICHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00359	06/02/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GODDARD, JOSHUA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00360	06/02/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. STYLES, ASHLEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00361	06/02/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BURR, ASHLEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00362	06/02/202 2	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WASE, KENTON	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00363	06/02/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WOODS, MARA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00363	06/02/20 22	WOODS, MARA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WOODS, MARA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00215	06/02/20 22	WYNN, RACHEL ANN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. WYNN, RACHEL ANN	INDEBTEDNESS